
Cost Per Treatment 
Underarm (2) Bikini Full Face Eyebrow (2) LipBoth 1/2 Legs

Hot Wax
Intimate & smaller areas

StripWax
Larger areas

Film Wax
All areas

Amount needed

Cost per treatment

Treatments per Kg

Amount needed

Cost per treatment

Treatments per Kg

Amount needed

Cost per treatment

Treatments per Kg

35g

R15

32

35g

R15

28

35g

R15

28

5g

R2

250

5g

R2

250

18g

R9

55

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

300g

R145

3.5

16g

R8

62

18g

R10

55

18g

R10

55

2g

R2

500

2g

R2

500

All weights are estimates only taken over a series of treatments.
orders@harleywaxing.co.za - Call or WA 060 721 2424 - www.harleywaxing.co.za




