

## Cost Per Treatment

	Both 1/2 Legs	Underarm (2)	Bikini	Full Face	Eyebrow (2)	Lip
Hot Wax Intimate & smaller areas	,					9
Amount needed	-	359	359	35g	59	59
Cost per treatment	-	R15	R15	R15	R2	R2
Treatments per Kg	-	32	28	28	250	250
Strip Wax Larger areas	,					
Amount needed	18g	-	-	-	-	-
Cost per treatment	R9	-	-	-	-	-
Treatments per Kg	55	-	-	-	-	-
Film Wax	,					
Amount needed	300g	16g	18g	18g	2g	2g
Cost per treatment	R145	R8	R10	R10	R2	R2
Treatments per Kg	3.5	62	55	55	500	500



## The best, just got better! Our Film Wax is now available in beads

